
VI Trofeo Lauretana Camp

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 09/07/06

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 98 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
4 
0 107 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
3 
0 108 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
2 
0 110 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
1 

           1 32 
1 0 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
1 1 

0 81 01/066 De Simone Luca 14B
2 17 
0 88 01/011 Milano Carlo 14D
2 16 

0 74 01/039 Ricaldone Ermanno 18A
3 24 
0 89 01/018 Monaco Roberto 11A
3 9 

0 90 01/067 Milone Roberto 12A
4 25 
0 80 01/012 Gallarate Luca 11D
4 8 

0 76 01/018 Silvestro Roberto 13B
5 28 
0 96 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 10B
5 5 

0 70 01/036 Baino Davide 16C
6 21 
0 79 01/037 Murador Domenico 15D
6 12 

0 85 01/012 Ruffo Leandro 12C
7 20 
0 91 01/004 Goi Marco 17A
7 13 

0 43 01/004 Cont Andrea 21B
8 29 
0 104 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
8 4 

0 0 01/039 Ricaldone Filippo 19A
9 30 
1 0 01/018 Toso Graziano 16A
9 3 

0 94 01/004 Cresta Sergio 11B
10 19 
0 96 01/018 Amendolia Luca 9A 10 14 

0 97 01/067 Milone Giuseppe 20C
11 22 
0 90 01/011 Papero Franco 20A
11 11 

0 84 01/039 Mariscotti Eugenio16B
12 27 
0 99 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
12 6 

0 75 01/004 Maggi Andrea 21A
13 26 
0 93 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 9D 13 7 

0 83 01/036 Biolcati Maurizio 19D
14 23 
0 94 01/018 De Marchi Bruno 17B
14 10 

0 84 01/004 Maggi Filippo 18B
15 18 
0 93 01/011 Morino Ivan 9B 15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
16 2 

0 89 01/011 Milano Carlo 14D
1 
0 109 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
1 

0 82 01/067 Milone Roberto 12A
2 
0 80 01/018 Monaco Roberto 11A
2 

0 100 01/037 Murador Domenico 15D
3 
0 99 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 10B
3 

0 104 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
4 
0 88 01/004 Goi Marco 17A
4 

0 78 01/018 Amendolia Luca 9A 5 
0 104 01/018 Toso Graziano 16A
5 

0 88 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
6 
0 66 01/067 Milone Giuseppe 20C
6 

0 85 01/018 De Marchi Bruno 17B
7 
0 88 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 9D 7 

0 109 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
8 
0 86 01/011 Morino Ivan 9B 8 

0 81 01/067 Milone Roberto 12A
1 
0 106 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
1 

0 107 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
2 
0 98 01/037 Murador Domenico 15D
2 

0 96 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
3 
0 95 01/018 Toso Graziano 16A
3 

0 107 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
4 
0 92 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 9D 4 

0 103 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
1 
0 104 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
1 

0 109 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
2 
0 93 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
2 

0 110 01/036 Alciati Alberto 15C
1 
0 108 01/004 Panico Federico 13A
1 

0 98 01/011 Zago Flavio 10D
1 
0 107 01/004 Bonafe' Marco 15B
1 



VI Trofeo Lauretana Camp

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 09/07/06

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 99 01/004 Bazzan Catia 10A
4 
0 100 01/066 Torazza Elisa 11C
3 
0 99 01/051 Cavallini Patrizia 17D
2 
0 104 01/002 Tamietti Anna9C 1 

           1 8 
1 0 01/002 Tamietti Anna Lorena 9C 1 1 

0 101 01/004 Bazzan Catia 10A 2 5 
0 95 01/018 Peracino Francesca 12B 2 4 

0 76 01/039 Bruno Simona 14A 3 6 
0 79 01/051 Cavallini Patrizia 17D 3 3 

0 72 01/005 Volta Giuseppina 16D 4 7 
0 77 01/066 Torazza Elisa 11C 4 2 

0 95 01/004 Bazzan Catia 10A 1 
0 102 01/002 Tamietti Anna Lorena 9C 1 

0 98 01/066 Torazza Elisa 11C 2 
0 104 01/051 Cavallini Patrizia 17D 2 

0 99 01/051 Cavallini Patrizia 17D 1 
0 104 01/002 Tamietti Anna Lorena 9C 1 

0 100 01/066 Torazza Elisa 11C 1 
0 99 01/004 Bazzan Catia 10A 1 



VI Trofeo Lauretana Camp

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 09/07/06

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 112 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 4 
0 115 01/037 Ciampolillo8D 3 
0 115 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 2 
0 116 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 1 

           1 32 
1 0 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 1 1 

0 0 01/066 Cantelmi Marcello 6D 2 17 
1 0 01/049 Clerici Maurizio 8C 2 16 

           3 24 
1 0 01/018 Carrozzo Leonardo 1B 3 9 

           4 25 
1 0 01/067 Di Cappello Cristiano 7B 4 8 

           5 28 
1 0 01/001 Ternavasio Flavio 1D 5 5 

           6 21 
1 0 01/018 Domenichini Roberto 4B 6 12 

           7 20 
1 0 01/011 Piantino Giovanni 1A 7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 01/037 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 8D 9 3 

           10 19 
1 0 01/001 Belmonte Adriano 4D 10 14 

           11 22 
1 0 01/018 Minari Roberto 3A 11 11 

           12 27 
1 0 01/018 Coppa Claudio 2B 12 6 

           13 26 
1 0 01/012 Zanellato Maurizio 2C 13 7 

           14 23 
1 0 01/067 Bainotti Roberto 6A 14 10 

           15 18 
1 0 01/067 Mammana Alessandro 5A 15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 16 2 

0 106 01/049 Clerici Maurizio 8C 1 
0 114 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 1 

0 104 01/067 Di Cappello Cristiano 7B 2 
0 108 01/018 Carrozzo Leonardo 1B 2 

0 101 01/018 Domenichini Roberto 4B 3 
0 111 01/001 Ternavasio Flavio 1D 3 

0 110 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 4 
0 102 01/011 Piantino Giovanni 1A 4 

0 96 01/001 Belmonte Adriano 4D 5 
0 103 01/037 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 8D 5 

0 103 01/018 Coppa Claudio 2B 6 
0 105 01/018 Minari Roberto 3A 6 

0 101 01/067 Bainotti Roberto 6A 7 
0 105 01/012 Zanellato Maurizio 2C 7 

0 114 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 8 
0 105 01/067 Mammana Alessandro 5A 8 

0 103 01/018 Carrozzo Leonardo 1B 1 
0 113 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 1 

0 114 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 2 
0 109 01/001 Ternavasio Flavio 1D 2 

0 105 01/018 Minari Roberto 3A 3 
0 114 01/037 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 8D 3 

0 115 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 4 
0 108 01/012 Zanellato Maurizio 2C 4 

0 109 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 1 
0 114 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 1 

0 115 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 2 
0 111 01/037 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 8D 2 

0 116 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 6C 1 
0 115 01/037 Chinotti Danilo 7D 1 

0 115 01/037 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 8D 1 
0 112 01/037 Bazzarello Daniele 5D 1 



VI Trofeo Lauretana Camp

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 09/07/06

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 110 01/067 Ticozzelli4A 4 
0 113 01/018 Medico Loredana 7C 3 
0 104 01/004 Pierugia Monica 8A 2 
0 109 01/067 Tassanelli3B 1 

           1 8 
1 0 01/004 Pierugia Monica 8A 1 1 

0 0 01/018 Tikka Sirkka 6B 2 5 
1 0 01/018 Medico Loredana 7C 2 4 

           3 6 
1 0 01/067 Ticozzelli Mariateresa 4A 3 3 

           4 7 
1 0 01/067 Tassanelli Mariarosaria 3B 4 2 

0 94 01/018 Medico Loredana 7C 1 
0 109 01/004 Pierugia Monica 8A 1 

0 110 01/067 Tassanelli Mariarosaria 3B 2 
0 106 01/067 Ticozzelli Mariateresa 4A 2 

0 109 01/067 Tassanelli Mariarosaria 3B 1 
0 104 01/004 Pierugia Monica 8A 1 

0 110 01/067 Ticozzelli Mariateresa 4A 1 
0 113 01/018 Medico Loredana 7C 1 


